
  Gurukripa  Senior  Secondary  School, Baori 

  Academic Calendar 

    Session: 2023-24 

School Holidays 
14 April 2023 (Friday) Ambedkar Jayanti 09 Nov. to 15 Nov. 2023 Deepawali Vacation 

22 April 2023 (Saturday) Eid-Ul-Fitr Six days in tentative dates of January 2024 Winter Vacation 

15 May to 20 June 2023 Summer Vacation 

28 Aug. to 31 Aug. 2023  Raksha Bandhan 08 March 2024 (Friday) Maha Shivratri 

24 October 2023 (Tuesday) Dussehra 24 March  to  26 March 2024 Holi & Dhulandi 

 

School Events 

09.12.2023 (Saturday) Annual Function 

29,30 & 31 January 2024 (Monday to Wednesday) Annual Sports Meet 
 

Result Declaration 

Class Date Day 

Nursery to V 28.03.2024 Thursday 

VI to VIII 29.03.2024 Friday 

IX & XI 30.03.2024 Saturday 
 

Books & Dresses 

Class Date Day 

Nursery to VI 28.03.2024 to 30.03.2024 Thursday 

VII to IX 29.03.2024 to 31.03.2024 Friday 

X & XII 30.03.2024 to 31.03.2024 Saturday 
 

 

 

 

Examination Schedule 

19 July to 21 July 2023        (Wednesday to Friday) First Unit Test 

 First Parent-Teacher Meet 30.07.2023 (Sunday) 

14 Sep. to 16 Sep. 2023       (Thursday to Saturday) Second Unit Test 

Second Parent-Teacher Meet 24.09.2023 (Sunday) 

23 Oct. to 30 Oct. 2023          (Monday to Monday) Half Yearly Exam (Term – I) 

Third Parent-Teacher Meet 08.11.2023 (Wednesday) 

22 Jan. to 24 Jan. 2024      (Monday to Wednesday) Third Unit Test 

Fourth Parent-Teacher Meet 04.02.2024 (Sunday) 

11March to 16 March 2024   (Monday to Saturday) Yearly Exam (Term – II) 

Only For Class X & XII 

 Pre-Board – I & Pre-Board – II will be conducted in the month of December and February respectively. 

 Board Practicals to be conducted  in the month of January or early February. 

 Final Exam will be conducted as per Board’s date sheet. 

NEW SESSION BEGINS 

01.04.2024 MONDAY (Nursery to X & XII) 

NEW SESSION TIMING 08:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. 


